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Jaco 3" Single Wheel Swivel Caster, Locking, White

Quote Description: CASTER, 3" SINGLE, SWIVEL, LOCK, WHITE

Part Number: 27-0143

With its stylish design and resistance to corrosion, this caster 

is used on several Jaco carts. With a strong glass-filled nylon 

body, durable MonoTech wheel, and optional easy to activate 

tread brake these casters will give your medical equipment or 

utility cart the stylish look and durability you have been 

searching for.

Product Description:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

1.00 LB

4.00"

1.50"

0.50"

Product Group: HC-OEM Parts

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

Key Selling Points:

• Sealed precision bearings in swivel and wheel provide quiet, effortless mobility

• Soft (65A), non-marking MonoTech wheels reject debris and are excellent on both carpet and hard floors

• Strong protective body conceals components for easy cleaning

• Integrated thread guards protect wheels from entangling debris

Extended Specifications:

• Dynamic Load Rating: 120 LBS

Product Compatibility:

100:

105:

160:

200:

210:

220:

310:

320: 510-L250:

510-L500:

225:

520:

520-L250:

J1-10:

J1-10-L250:

J1-10-L500:

WS-14:

WS-25:

WA-40:

WA-60:

WA-80:

510:

520-L500:

J1-20:

J1-20-L250:

J1-20-L500:

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Page | 1Date: 2017-02-09


	CASTER, 3" SINGLE, SWIVEL, LOCK, WHITE

