

# Jaco 3" Single Wheel Swivel Caster, Locking, White

Part Number: 27-0143 Quote Description: CASTER, 3" SINGLE, SWIVEL, LOCK, WHITE

Product Group: HC-OEM Parts Minimum Order Qty: 1

 Weight:
 1.00 LB

 Length:
 4.00"

 Width:
 1.50"

 Height:
 0.50"

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

## Product Description:

With its stylish design and resistance to corrosion, this caster is used on several Jaco carts. With a strong glass-filled nylon body, durable MonoTech wheel, and optional easy to activate tread brake these casters will give your medical equipment or utility cart the stylish look and durability you have been searching for.



### **Key Selling Points:**

- Sealed precision bearings in swivel and wheel provide quiet, effortless mobility
- Soft (65A), non-marking MonoTech wheels reject debris and are excellent on both carpet and hard floors
- Strong protective body conceals components for easy cleaning
- Integrated thread guards protect wheels from entangling debris

#### **Extended Specifications:**

• Dynamic Load Rating: 120 LBS

#### Product Compatibility:

No	WS-14:	No	J1-10:	No	510:	No	310:	No	200:	: Yes	100:
No	WS-25:	No	J1-10-L250:	No	510-L250:	No	320:	No	210:	: Yes	105:
		No	J1-10-L500:	No	510-L500:			No	220:	: Yes	160:
								No	225:		
No	WA-40:	No	J1-20:	No	520:						
No	WA-60:	No	J1-20-L250:	No	520-L250:						
No	WA-80:	No	J1-20-L500:	No	520-L500:						



Jaco Incorporated

140 Constitution Blvd Franklin, MA 02038 1-800-649-2278 www.jacoinc.com